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Clause 4.7: Christchurch-Greymouth Service Fares 
Omit the present fare of $19.00 and substitute $29.00 

Clause 6.1.1: Conditions and Fares 
Omit the words "for travel over distances not exceeding 43 kilometres" in the second line of this clause. 

Clause 6.1.3: Fares 
Omit the present clause and substitute "Such ten trip concession tickets will be charged as follows: 10 times 

the applicable adult fare less 10%. 
Clause 6.2 top 6.2.3 inclusive: Super Six Travel Vouchers 

Omit this clause. 
Clause 7.2.1: Conditions 

Omit the fare of $46.80 in the fifth line of this clause and substitute $51.20 
Clause 7.5.2: Fares 

Omit the table of fares and substitute "20 times the applicable single fare." 
Clause 7.7.3: Fares 

Omit the present fare and substitute 
"for pupils under 17 years of age 

for pupils 17 years of age and under 21 years of age 
Clause 8.2.1: Short Distance School Season Tickets 

$25.00 
$50.00" 

Omit the fare of $29.70 in the third line of this clause and substitute $32.70 
Clause 8.4.1: Ordinary Adult Single Fares 

Omit the table of fares and substitute 
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Kaiwharawhara 1.20 
Takapu Road 2.00 1.70 
Redwood 2.00 2.00 
Tawa 2.00 2.00 
Linden 2.00 2.00 
Kenepuru 2.50 2.20 
Porirua 2.50 2.50 
Paremata 3.00 2.50 
Mana. 3.00 3.00 
Plimmerton 3.00 3.00 
Pukerua Bay 4.00 3.80 
Muri 4.00 3.80 
Paekakariki 4.50 4.50 
Paraparaumu 5.50 5.50 
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!.I 0 1.10 
1.20 1.20 1.10 
1.20 1.20 1.20 1.10 
1.60 1.60 1.60 1.50 1.20 
1.60 1.60 1.60 1.50 1.40 1.10 
2.00 2.00 1.60 1.50 1.40 1.20 1.10 
2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.60 1.60 
2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.60 1.60 
3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 
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2.00 1.50 1.50 
3.00 2.50 2.50 1.50 


